NSR-18-2318
23.1” x 17.8” x 9” OD
21” x 15.7” x 9” ID
Brushed Nickel
Contact
Features
Finish
Size
Model
• Standard radius kitchen sink
• Single bowl
• 18 gauge
• 304 stainless steel sink
• 18/10 chromium/nickel content
• Sound cancellation pads
• Thermal undercoating
Accessories
Available
23.1” [587mm]
4-R5” [127mm]
4-R3.9” [100mm]
1
7.
8
”[
4
5
3m
m
]
1
5.
7
”[
4
0
0m
m
]
9”
[2
2
8m
m
]
21” [534mm]
Noblesinks.com
**Accessory Kit Available**